
 

 

GHY-Guwahati, DKAE-Dankuni, ADL-Andul, HWH-Howrah Jn, SDAH-Sealdah, KOAA-Kolkata, KYQ-Kamakhya

Trains between Guwahati (GHY) and Sealdah (SDAH)

Train Name From To Dept. Arrival Travel Runday Class

22502 NTSK SMVB EXP GHY DKAE 05.15 00.10 63.45 Sa
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

06570 GHY SMVB SPECIAL GHY DKAE 06.00 23.35 52.00 W 2A 3E GN

12508 SCL TVC EXPRESS GHY DKAE 06.15 00.10 72.55 F 2A 3A SL GN

12510 GHY SMVB EXP GHY DKAE 06.15 00.10 51.30 M Tu Su 2A 3A SL 3E GN

12514 SCL SC EXPRESS GHY DKAE 06.15 00.10 55.45 Th 2A 3A SL GN

12516 SCL CBE EXPRESS GHY DKAE 06.15 00.10 64.10 W 2A 3A SL GN

06522 GHY SMVB SPECIAL GHY DKAE 06.15 00.15 52.40 Sa 2S GN

06106 DBRG NCJ SPECIAL GHY DKAE 07.05 01.26 73.35 Th 2A 3A SL 2S GN

22504 VIVEK EXPRESS GHY DKAE 07.05 01.26 74.00
M W F Sa

Su
2A 3A SL GN

06104 DBRG NCJ SPECIAL GHY DKAE 07.05 01.26 73.35 Th 3A SL 2S 3E GN

08352 GHY SBP SPECIAL GHY ADL 08.00 03.10 32.15 W 3A SL GN

15960 KAMRUP EXPRESS GHY HWH 08.25 05.10 32.55
Tu W Th Sa

Su
2A 3A SL GN

12346 SARAIGHAT EXP GHY HWH 12.20 05.30 17.10 Daily
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

03106 JID SDAH SPECIAL GHY SDAH 15.40 13.00 24.00 Sa 3A GN

05639 SCL KOAA SPECIAL GHY KOAA 15.40 13.00 32.00 Th 2A 3A SL GN

13182 KAZIRANGA EXP GHY KOAA 17.40 11.55 22.05 Tu
2A 3A SL 2S 3E

GN

22512 KARMABHOOMI EXP KYQ DKAE 18.00 13.34 51.30 Sa 2A 3A SL GN

12504 HUMSAFAR EXP GHY DKAE 18.40 11.48 62.40 Tu Sa 3A

07029 AGTL SC SPECIAL GHY DKAE 19.35 11.48 57.55 F 2A 3A SL 2S GN

07047 DBRG SC SPECIAL GHY DKAE 19.45 12.00 55.20 Th 2A 3A SL 2S GN

02502 AGTL KOAA SPL GHY KOAA 21.00 14.30 30.55 W 3A 3E GN

02518 GHY KOAA SPECIAL GHY KOAA 21.00 14.30 17.30 Sa 3A 3E GN

13174 KANCHANJUNGA GHY SDAH 22.55 19.20 35.05 Tu Th Sa Su 2A 3A SL GN

13176 KANCHANJUNGA GHY SDAH 22.55 19.20 31.45 M W F 2A 3A SL GN

15644 KYQ PURI EXP KYQ HWH 23.45 23.00 31.45 Th 2A 3A SL 2S GN

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 27-Apr-2024


